
Pos 

GP125 
1 
2 
3 
4 

GP250 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

GP500 
1 
2 
3 

Moto3 
1 
2 

SP250 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 

120 
87 

G112 
147 

G40 
42 
65 
49 
44 
21 
34 

G70 

G67 
35 

9 
10 
11 

121 
110 

254 
203 
206 
201 
242 
225 
230 

G216 
291 
215 
200 
285 
250 
221 
222 

G134 
G224 

292 

Name 

Klaus ERNST 
Gerhard WILSHAUS 
Bodo MÖLLER 
Andreas LINDBERG 

Erwin POSTMUS 
Björn STEINMETZ 
Markus SCHWINN 
Carsten SCHRÖTER 
Andreas GÖTTI 
Markus PEKACAR 
Peter SCHULTE WIEN 
Marc OSENBERG 

Kenny MATHIESSEN 
Franko PIESNER 

Stephan GRÜN 
Peter SYDEL 
Karsten HOFFMANN 

Jerry VAN DE BUNT 
Johan KARL 

kamil KRUPPA 
Ralf MERTEN 
Jörg EBERHARDT 
Martin KOLLER 
ARND BEUCHEL 
Dirk BROECHELER 
Manuel GUNDOLF 
Dirk Ressin 
Martin UEBEL 
Roger Göldenitz 
Volker KNOCHE 
Guilian BLOCH 
Henning DE GROOT 
Daniel FRITSCHE 
Berthold SCHRAER 
Phillip WITTNEBEN 
Werner KRELL 
Peter KRELL 

Land 

Deutschland 
Deutschland 
Deutschland 
Deutschland 

Netherlands 
Deutschland 
Deutschland 
Deutschland 
Switzerland 
Deutschland 
Deutschland 
Deutschland 

Denmark 
Deutschland 

Deutschland 
Deutschland 
Deutschland 

Netherlands 
Deutschland 

Deutschland 
Deutschland 
Deutschland 
Deutschland 
Deutschland 
Deutschland 
Deutschland 
Deutschland 
Deutschland 
Deutschland 
Deutschland 
Deutschland 
Deutschland 
Deutschland 
Deutschland 
Deutschland 
Deutschland 
Deutschland 

Motorrad 

Honda 125rs RESI 
Honda RS 125 
Honda RS125R 
Honda125rs 

Yamaha TZ250 
Aprilia RS 250 
Honda RS250 
Yamaha TZ250 
Honda RS250 
Honda RS250 
Honda RS250 
Honda RS250 

Yamaha TZ250 
Honda RS250 

Suzuki MRG 500 
Yamazuki 420 
Suter MMX500 

Honda NSF250R 
Mahindra 

Aprilia RS 250 
Aprilia RS250 
Aprilia RS250 
Aprilia RS250 
Aprilia RS 250 
Aprilia RS 250 
Aprilia RS 250 
Aprilia RS250 
Aprilia RS250 
Suzuki Rgv 250 
Suzuki RGV250 
Aprilia RS 250 
Aprilia RS 250 
Suzuki RGV250 
Aprilia RS 250 
Aprilia RS 250 
Aprilia RS 250 
Aprilia RS250 

Laps 

12 
11 
11 
11 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 

7 
7 

12 
12 
12 

12 
12 

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 

Diff 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

0.175 
5.472 

15.515 
29.719 
33.516 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 

24.932 
26.995 

1:08.187 

0.243 
16.172 
24.578 

1:01.061 
1:03.864 
1:05.447 
1:13.792 
1:14.858 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Gap 

1 Lap 
0.414 
9.103 

0.175 
5.297 

10.043 
14.204 

3.797 
1 Lap 

1:43.435 

24.932 
2.063 

1:08.187 

0.243 
15.929 

8.406 
36.483 

2.803 
1.583 
8.345 
1.066 
1 Lap 
3.907 
2.695 
4.180 
6.253 
3.659 

13.783 
1.514 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:43.398 
1:51.315 
1:50.435 
1:51.895 

1:37.736 
1:37.679 
1:38.407 
1:39.951 
1:40.400 
1:41.191 
1:43.658 
1:51.513 

1:40.296 
1:47.393 

1:40.888 
1:43.192 
1:43.470 

1:34.565 
1:40.029 

1:42.410 
1:42.333 
1:42.999 
1:43.727 
1:46.410 
1:46.727 
1:48.351 
1:48.472 
1:48.400 
1:49.823 
1:51.275 
1:50.575 
1:52.128 
1:53.214 
1:53.829 
1:54.495 
1:54.398 
1:49.731 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

37.547 

Avg. Speed 

136,326 

Best Lap Tm 

1:34.565 

Best Speed 

139,599 

Best Lap by 

121 - Jerry VAN DE BUNT 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Speer Racing 

Oschersleben 17.-20.09.2020 - ArtMotor 

IG Königsklasse 

Sonntag - Race 2 IG Königsklasse 

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:27:59 

Oschersleben 3,667 km 

20.09.2020 13:10 


